Mrs. Markert’s ELA Classwork and Homework

(2025-2026)

(Slides are not finalized until 3:15PM of the selected day)
(Please email Imarkert@basd.net if a link is not working or incorrect)

September 22-26, 2025

Monday, 9/22/25

Tuesday, 9/23/25

Wednesday, 9/24/25

Thursday, 9/25/25

Friday, 9/26/25

September 15-19, 2025

Monday, 9/15/25

Tuesday, 9/16/25

Wednesday, 9/17/25

Thursday, 9/18/25

Friday, 9/19/25

September 8-12, 2025

Monday, 9/8/25

Tuesday, 9/9/25

Wedn 10/2

Thursday, 9/11/25

Friday, 9/12/25

September 1-5, 2025


mailto:lmarkert@basd.net
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/13vR7uHdwLvf_Tjozw_683Z7HpehUKq1bgElWmCDWnYs/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1XzOXDnnk_JF623B5RtIte52d6pFw8U4KJ9Or2uPYt_0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1zQrmTMplQOs5aDl__wnsykVw_4Jy55bI-KYGxrcmK1k/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/18jejdiv5Z1d8moXYk8SY6XZh0GC3WU8wx3vULkX45TI/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1MCLZbe_pq4AkMr9kY1rOmrMb8QEp0KzEm4l5AS61Gkc/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1V421cvgXL0NqyGn7xcUTeKMM8mwOS6ZsSennd-3Fot0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1vNmTvmE2KAttGTZ5fO0Zq2okBMzUVqIt3u9FVhVEhv8/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1nSPxDXqjxTNTXIIdndVw26Q5Ue6hsLzKqZmDRScxTG4/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1kjdkI1bG46_L1asAP679n3h3gP3VKFAf_vg_QEA8JvU/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1i4ZTU8_1WdlxUo_1zPqfRy3VxGxBfnw_uSju8Rlp5-k/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1GhKSzOYc03LyQxyJ6Lw6L508hx5JTJ43RI7AgW-SB-0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1d0sU-vAUUexG1vJSO9e09X3xExbRFGuurXKQzZGxRPM/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1lvGOq5GctNxWmVEIps6A7u2MWe6jKsVLbv_KUCTK8gw/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1wO267trM-0pRBKbmc9HcdVdtLIyndNiyO-F1xt317u0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/14nbzZJqPQOUl0S6YsPq3CbNy37Z8x427oDa5sW4r8Mg/edit?usp=sharing

Monday, 9/1/25- NO SCHOOL

Tuesday. 9/2/25

Wednesday, 9/3/25

Thursday, 9/4/25

Friday, 9/5/25

August 25-29, 2025

Monday, 8/25/25- NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, 8/26/25

Wednesday, 8/27/25

Thursday, 8/28/25

Friday, 8/29/25- NO SCHOOL



https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/147OOIOo9cda9nn2NittC_4ebBbbRZKjhsLTpwd2klEM/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1bjPvVU0ZaNNwJs_F2_GtShgaOl-szGUgxzCwrJ-EOYA/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1-Z9W5uSY7fdVedGV798ZV23RzlB3EsyoOi4UxbzdGAs/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/16-s4XYYOMh62-upv-l6742yYFQN9OnYiiD8B19nIEqI/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/14yp9d7VNwaQ5CodIo8fPtwowuys0fN1XyoA0jOuUVVo/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1CTdv8gKmJh_j56z1o3uP6tayE8rlcniG6CEEqe4fouE/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/11URX9Rn290mO0BjBAAjU8gO3azsyFp_WyUSfZ9NY4zs/edit?usp=sharing

